
(PSSSTTT:  Make your own list!)         Student Name:   _  _____________________                                                      

Mr. Hunt’s Reading Extravaganza Challenge # 27 :  

Look at me read! Listen to me to read! 

a “BUILD-YOUR-OWN” Levelled Reader List  

Special Note: this is a list that you, the reader, builds based on choosing 

whichever books fit your reading level from the Levelled Reader section.  

As always, they need to be books read currently—now; next week, month, etc--in 

this school year; past reading doesn’t count for this list. But, you can always re-

read something. 

*To complete this challenge you may want to get books from the public library as well as the 

school library. 

If you complete this challenge, and get this form fully filled in, and get your 

parent/guardian’s signature, you will be able to come the Library to choose one 

free REWARD BOOK to keep for your own collection. 

Students are allowed and encouraged to work on more than one Challenge…keep on reading! 

 

 

# 

 

TITLE of book… 

Call 

number 
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spine 

label) 

Adult 

witness 

(check 

mark) 

1.  

I read… ______________________________________ 

With spine 

label… 
 

2.    



3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

 

DON’T FORGET TO GET… 

Parent Signature: _________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 


